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plant based
chicken
stewed oxtail
salmon

| coconut rice (v) tomato gravy (v) :  small kale salad (v)
i jollof rice (v) or : or

~  waakye(v) spinach x agushie stew (v) ! gquteed

 ice wi _ : d :

~ rice with black-eyed peas : an : : cabba e(v)

"+ : shito (v) : J

= ghanaian hot pepper sauce

or

B
je rk bb g sauce (v) your meal also includes fried plantains ;‘;



red red
{ghanaian chili-like stewed black eyed peas)

served with fried plontain

groundnut soup w/fufu

sovory tomato bosed soup made with peanut

butter serwved with o cassova and plantain fufu

Jumpling

stewed oxtail(side)

fried plantains/side salad/cabbage

extra stew
spinach x ogushie/fomato gravy

drinks

sobolo/sorel ¢4 00
canned soda %$2.50
bottled water $2.00
bottled soda $3.50

$7.00

$10.50

$18.50

$4.00

$5.00



