

plant based chicken stewed oxtail salmon

or

\$14.00 \$15.00

\$22.50

\$18.50

coconut rice (v)
jollof rice (v)
waakye(v)
rice with black-eyed peas

tomato gravy (v)
or
spinach x agushie stew (v)
and
shito (v)
ghanaian hot pepper sauce

small kale salad (v)
or
sauteed
cabbage(v)

jerk bbq sauce (v) your meal also includes fried plantains

extras & sides

red red (ghanaian chili-like stewed black eyed peas) served with fried plantain		\$7.00
groundnut soup w/fufu savory tomato based soup made with peanut butter served with a cassava and plantain fufu dumpling		\$10.50
stewed oxtail(side)		\$18.50
fried plantains/side salad/cabbage		\$4.00
extra stew spinach x agushie/tomato gravy		\$5.00
drinks	sobolo/sorel \$4.00 canned soda \$2.50	
	bottled water \$2.00	
0	bottled soda \$3.50	